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    1   ROTHE MITESH HEMANT SNEHA 29 1 23 6 30 34 18 17 12 12 13 16 AB AB 13 22 12.0 F80 23039 AF23039 246

    2 / GAWAI PRATIKSHA SANTOSH

MINAKSHI

29 24 36 15 32 36 18 19 13 23 17 17 15 24 19 22 18.0 F128 24005 AF24005 359

    3 / KAKADE VEDSHREE MUKESH

NIRMALA

34 35 29 25 33 40 19 20 13 19 16 18 15 26 19 26 22.0 A162   7.36 24006 AF24006 387

    4   ORASKAR TANMAY BHAGWAN

BHARATI

35 56 40 52 33 31 18 23 17 26 16 19 18 28 19 24 22.0 O202   9.18 24010 AF24010 459

    5 / BHOIR RITIKA DEEPAK RUPALI 30 24 28 24 33 31 19 27 15 23 17 19 19 29 19 22 22.0 A158   7.18 24011 AF24011 379

    6   JOSHI AYUSH RAVINDRA RUNALI 34 26 34 28 30 24 16 18 13 15 16 17 18 25 12 22 22.0 B+150   6.82 24013 AF24013 350

    7   THAKRE DEVENDRA BALU MANUBAI 34 31 35 48 30 24 18 20 12 17 15 19 18 27 13 21 22.0 A160   7.27 24014 AF24014 382

    8   PATIL YASH MOHAN JYOTI 34 24 37 35 29 28 18 18 12 12 15 15 18 26 13 22 22.0 A154   7.00 24017 AF24017 357

    9 / TUNGE PRAJAKTA RAVINDRA NANDA 31 27 38 25 30 35 19 21 12 14 15 16 18 29 09 17 22.0 B+152   6.91 24023 AF24023 356

   10 / BHOIR DIKSHA GANESH NEETA 34 58 40 50 28 39 19 23 17 27 16 20 18 29 19 20 22.0 O200   9.09 24025 AF24024 461

   11   BHOIR DHRUVEN MUKESH RESHMA 35 45 40 39 35 38 16 21 14 18 15 14 15 21 16 23 22.0 A174   7.91 24025 AF24025 405

   12 / MORE PRADNYA SURESH SANGEETA 28 37 24 24 31 24 18 17 10 17 14 18 16 25 08 12 22.0 B+134   6.09 24028 AF24028 323

   13 / BHOSALE TRUPTI KALIDAS MAYA 28 31 34 24 31 24 15 20 14 18 14 16 15 20 19 17 22.0 B+148   6.73 24031 AF24031 340

   14 / SAPKALE ANUSHKA NITIN VAISHALI 24 24 28 24 27 29 18 19 13 19 15 18 14 22 19 19 22.0 B+136   6.18 24033 AF24033 332

   15   PARMAR YASH GOVIND SANGITA 28 24 39 27 33 24 18 18 15 13 14 18 15 15 10 19 22.0 B+140   6.36 24037 AF24037 330

   16 / MHATRE NIKITA SUBHASH SANGEETA 35 46 34 52 37 30 18 21 16 23 17 20 15 26 16 24 22.0 A+184   8.36 24043 AF24043 430

   17   KALE SUMIT DATTA SUREKHA 31 24 28 13 35 25 18 18 11 12 15 15 15 23 11 22 18.0 F120 24048 AF24048 316

   18   KAMBLE SUJAL RAHULDEO SUREKHA 29 11 24 5 27 24 13 3 12 12 15 14 AB AB 08 12 10.0 F48 24049 AF24049 209

   19 / KARSHINKAR PRATIKSHA SANTOSH

SUPRIYA

30 39 34 44 36 28 18 26 17 24 13 17 19 24 19 27 22.0 A+180   8.18 24050 AF24050 418
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   20 / SONAWANE ROHINI RAVINDRA SAVITA 34 2 20 1 34 24 18 15 9 12 16 19 15 25 08 12 14.0 F88 24051 AF24051 264

   21   KACHVAI PAYAL AVINASH GEETA 28 24 38 24 32 28 16 18 12 12 14 17 15 24 10 17 22.0 B+138   6.27 24052 AF24052 329

   22 / GAIKWAD METHALI PRAKASH

PORNIMA

29 24 30 28 33 29 18 22 12 18 12 19 15 26 11 19 22.0 B+150   6.82 24053 AF24053 345

   23 / SHINDE PRIYA SANTOSH SAKSHI 30 25 37 24 31 25 16 21 12 17 14 21 19 24 19 21 22.0 A158   7.18 24054 AF24054 358

   24   SHELAR MANISH GANESH DROPADI 29 57 32 53 29 27 14 19 14 20 15 19 15 24 14 22 22.0 A170   7.73 24056 AF24056 403

   25   GOUND DEVA MUKESH VIMALADEVI 28 24 32 34 27 24 14 14 13 12 13 14 15 26 10 19 22.0 B130   5.91 24057 AF24057 319

   26 / GAIKWAD MANSHVI MANOJ

SHREEDEVI

25 3 22 7 27 24 18 20 11 12 12 15 19 28 16 25 14.0 F92 24058 AF24058 284

   27   GOSAVI NARAYAN DEVANAND

NAMRATA

28 5 29 24 30 26 15 17 11 12 16 19 19 20 11 16 18.0 F108 24060 AF24060 298

   28   KAMBLE HARSHVARDHAN

KRANTIBHUSHAN SMITA

28 51 34 24 35 40 18 22 17 20 13 19 15 25 16 25 22.0 A172   7.82 24061 AF24061 402

   29   UNNIBHAVI RAGHAVENDRA IRAPPA

RENUKA

28 0 20 10 28 24 15 12 12 14 14 16 18 23 11 19 14.0 F86 24066 AF24066 264

   30 / WAGH KARUNA BHAUSAHEB KAMAL 29 24 26 24 30 32 15 19 17 13 14 17 19 28 19 20 22.0 B+146   6.64 24067 AF24067 346

   31 / VHADE SEJAL SURESH LAXMI 30 6 23 24 34 24 17 15 13 17 15 18 20 28 19 23 18.0 F120 24076 AF24076 326

   32   FULORE YASHWANT PANDIT BEBI 33 3 23 24 24 24 16 16 11 12 15 16 AB AB 11 19 16.0 F82 24077 AF24077 247

   33 / MORE DISHA RAMESH SAPNA 16 AB 18 AB 16 AB AB AB 7 AB AB AB 15 25 AB AB  2.0 F18 24080 AF24080 97

   34   KOLI YASH BAPU LAXMIBAI 29 28 35 27 30 37 19 24 14 22 15 16 15 25 18 27 22.0 A168   7.64 24081 AF24081 383

   35   SHITAP TEJAS SANJAY SAYALI 34 12 39 27 32 27 17 17 15 22 14 12 15 25 11 19 18.0 F124 24085 AF24085 338

   36 / PRASAD KHUSHBOO BIRJU MALATI 31 33 26 36 30 35 15 23 16 21 15 22 18 28 19 27 22.0 A172   7.82 24089 AF24089 395

   37 / PRAJAPATI VARSHA SHESHARAM

MANSHI

31 46 40 44 33 35 17 27 18 28 18 22 19 29 19 27 22.0 A+194   8.82 24091 AF24091 454
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   38 / DIKE PAYAL PANDURANG SARIKA 27 26 23 25 29 35 16 19 11 13 16 21 16 28 15 25 22.0 B+142   6.45 24104 AF24104 346

   39   PITALE SUJAL SUNIL SUNITA 29 8 20 15 27 24 18 20 12 13 14 17 AB AB 18 27 12.0 F80 24106 AF24106 262

   40 / TIDEKAR MUSKAN VIKAS JYOTI 26 5 21 14 29 25 19 17 10 12 13 19 15 25 19 17 14.0 F92 24120 AF24120 286

   41 / KAPADANE SANIKA DINESH VAISHALI 29 26 35 39 32 41 19 23 13 19 14 17 19 26 19 26 22.0 A+176   8.00 24134 AF24134 400

   42   JOSHI SAYALI BALIRAM SUNITA 34 42 37 45 34 42 18 25 18 25 15 21 14 25 13 22 22.0 A+188   8.55 24139 AF24139 434

   43 / BHOIR SANCHITA NILKANTH SAVITA 31 28 26 26 34 38 17 25 16 21 16 21 16 24 18 27 22.0 A166   7.55 24140 AF24140 387
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   44   KESARWANI MAYNK MANOJ MAYA 32 39 39 37 30 39 17 15 14 16 11 13 19 26 15 16 22.0 A162   7.36 24001 AF24001 378

   45   VIDHATE ADITYA MAHESH SUREKHA 29 AB 21 AB 20 AB AB AB 8 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB F0 24064 AF24064 78

   46   PRAJAPATI ANKUSH AKHILESH GEETA AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB F0 24074 AF24074 0

   47 / PRAJAPATI KOMAL AKHILESH GEETA 16 AB 21 AB 16 AB AB AB 7 AB AB AB AB AB AB AB F0 24090 AF24090 60

   48   SOOD DINESH SHYAM SUPRIYA 29 39 22 30 30 24 18 18 14 12 9 13 15 25 12 17 22.0 B+132   6.00 24110 AF24110 327

   49 / MANDHWANI AASHA HARIRAM

RAJKUMARI

34 38 35 24 28 38 19 22 13 23 14 19 18 27 16 20 22.0 A168   7.64 24136 AF24136 388

   50 / YADAV DOLLY SANJEEV NANDINI 28 6 22 5 27 24 18 21 13 13 14 13 17 28 16 16 14.0 F90 24138 AF24138 281

   51   SHAIKH SAHIL IKBAL ABIDA 27 7 34 24 31 4 18 19 12 19 08 12 16 24 12 21 14.0 F94 24141 AF24141 288

   52   PRAJAPATI NITIN VIRENDRA

SHIMLAVATI

27 9 34 26 31 2 17 18 11 24 08 12 AB AB 12 24 12.0 F84 24142 AF24142 255
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   53   NASHTE PRANAV ASHOK SUNITA 27 7 37 24 28 25 14 15 12 19 12 13 17 24 8 17 18.0 F112 24002 AF24002 299

   54   VASKAR GAURESH SANDEEP REKHA 31 14 39 24 33 36 18 25 13 12 16 16 18 26 17 22 18.0 F132 24007 AF24007 360

   55   MHASE HARSH SANJAY SAVITA 31 24 39 25 31 48 18 24 14 14 16 17 15 25 17 26 22.0 A168   7.64 24008 AF24008 389

   56 / PATIL BHAGYASHRI BALASAHEB

SHAILA

30 12 36 25 31 10 18 16 14 15 15 18 15 22 18 26 14.0 F102 24034 AF24034 321

   57 / DEORE DEVISHREE RAJESH MEENA 31 24 39 41 35 42 18 24 12 24 17 20 15 15 19 28 22.0 A+178   8.09 24038 AF24038 407

   58   SAWALE RAVI SUNIL MANISHA 16 7 20 4 16 35 08 14 7 0 14 17 14 17 19 18 12.0 F72 24068 AF24068 226

   59   GAVALI ROHAN VIJAY PALLAVI 16 7 20 5 16 38 15 27 7 2 10 19 12 12 17 24 12.0 F76 24069 AF24069 247

   60   KADAM CHETAN VIJAY VAISHALI 16 14 20 6 16 40 12 24 12 12 12 20 12 12 17 26 14.0 F88 24070 AF24070 271

   61   JADHAV SAHIL HARESH SANJIVANI 26 11 28 15 25 25 17 16 10 12 15 17 AB AB 8 23 12.0 F70 24107 AF24107 248

   62   NIKAM DURVESH PRAKASH NISHA 27 12 23 14 28 12 15 13 14 16 12 17 20 29 16 22 10.0 F74 24117 AF24117 290
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   63 / CHOWDHARY DRUSHTI VIJAY

KALPANA

26 6 24 8 25 34 16 25 14 12 10 12 15 21 14 24 14.0 F92 23067 AF23067 286

   64 / WANWANI MANISHA SUNIL KUMAR 30 24 32 25 29 30 18 21 12 27 15 13 18 28 13 22 22.0 B+148   6.73 24003 AF24003 357

   65 / VALMIKI NAINA RAVINDRA HEMLATA 30 24 30 24 31 42 19 24 17 25 15 17 19 29 13 23 22.0 A162   7.36 24004 AF24004 387

   66   KUNDU SHAYAN GANESH BEAUTY 30 24 26 25 29 26 18 24 11 14 12 13 15 25 10 17 22.0 B+132   6.00 24012 AF24012 322

   67 / NISHAD MUSKAN RAMSAMUJ

SEEMADEVI

30 43 35 31 35 47 18 25 14 24 15 19 18 26 18 27 22.0 A+186   8.45 24019 AF24019 428

   68   KONAR M KANNAN MUTHU

MUTHUMARI

25 7 22 24 24 24 14 15 10 13 10 12 15 25 08 12 18.0 F86 24021 AF24021 260

   69   KHILLARE RITESH RAMESH ALPANA 30 39 39 26 33 28 18 22 14 26 13 12 19 29 13 22 22.0 A166   7.55 24027 AF24027 383

   70   RAJBHAR ANKIT SADANAND KUSUM 30 12 29 14 29 24 16 17 13 12 12 12 18 24 16 17 14.0 F84 24042 AF24042 295

   71 / JANGAM PREETI KANTARAJ

MARIAMMA

34 10 24 8 35 36 18 21 14 18 13 12 15 26 17 27 14.0 F108 24044 AF24044 328

   72 / KOLI ARCHITA SHANKAR LAXMI 35 28 37 33 33 41 19 21 16 20 13 13 19 25 18 27 22.0 A+176   8.00 24045 AF24045 399

   73 / PATIL PRATIKSHA SANJAY ANITA 35 42 27 24 38 42 18 20 15 20 15 18 15 25 13 22 22.0 A168   7.64 24055 AF24055 389

   74   SHARMA PRABHAKAR RAMESHWAR

GUDIYA

31 50 30 36 38 AB 14 23 19 19 16 14 19 25 19 27 18.0 F148 24059 AF24059 380

   75 / PATEL VARSHA VINOD BINDU 30 32 36 35 34 33 18 20 16 27 14 14 19 28 17 26 22.0 A+176   8.00 24062 AF24062 403

   76   JAISWAR AMAN DINANATH KUSUM 35 34 35 26 35 36 19 26 17 25 13 12 19 25 18 27 22.0 A+178   8.09 24062 AF24063 406

   77 / DOLAS MALVI ASHOK SONAL 34 12 33 27 32 30 18 23 16 18 12 12 16 25 15 24 18.0 F130 24072 AF24072 347

   78 / KANNOJIYA RINKY HARILAL PRAMILA 36 28 40 51 35 33 18 20 17 27 16 17 15 25 13 22 22.0 A+180   8.18 24075 AF24075 414

   79 / JAISWAR AMRITA SUNIL NISHA 31 32 39 24 33 31 17 20 15 12 14 15 15 25 17 26 22.0 A160   7.27 24084 AF24084 368

   80 / BANSODE YASHSWI BABA INDUMATI 38 24 26 10 34 27 16 20 15 12 16 19 15 25 19 27 18.0 F136 24087 AF24087 343
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   81 / MADARI SANIYA RAHEMANSHA

SHAHNAJBI

30 31 26 24 30 30 19 19 17 27 16 19 16 25 15 25 22.0 A164   7.45 24088 AF24088 370

   82 / BHOIR POURNIMA CHANDRAKANT

SHANTA

31 49 40 30 37 44 18 24 17 26 17 22 19 28 18 27 22.0 O200   9.09 24096 AF24096 452

   83 / MUKKIDI MEGHA BHIMRAO SHAMA 30 38 29 25 30 28 19 25 14 19 13 12 20 29 15 24 22.0 B+152   6.91 24097 AF24097 371

   84 / PANIGRAHI RASHMITA SANTOSH

BABITA

31 30 39 30 37 30 19 23 15 21 14 12 17 27 16 25 22.0 A168   7.64 24098 AF24098 390

   85   BASOR AMAN AMIT BHARTI 24 26 18 24 16 30 14 18 8 12 12 12 19 28 10 17 22.0 C112   5.09 24100 AF24100 288

   86   RAM RAJENDRA AMITABHBACHCHAN

RANJU DEVI

29 27 38 24 31 31 13 21 10 21 15 14 16 24 17 26 22.0 A158   7.18 24109 AF24109 359

   87   SHAIKH ZAMIR SAMIR REHANA 27 24 34 26 25 9 15 12 11 12 13 5 15 25 16 16 16.0 F98 24114 AF24114 285

   88 / JAISWAL MUSKAN SANTOSH

SANTOSHIDEVI

33 46 39 32 36 35 18 27 16 26 19 16 19 28 18 27 22.0 A+192   8.73 24119 AF24119 438

   89   DUBEY VINAYAK SUNIL PUSHPA 34 40 29 25 33 36 18 16 13 14 14 13 15 25 18 27 22.0 B+152   6.91 24123 AF24123 370

   90 / GUSINGE KOMAL DHARAMSINGH

LANKABAI

31 28 22 24 30 28 18 19 10 15 15 14 17 28 14 22 22.0 B+138   6.27 24127 AF24127 335

   91 / SHUKLA ROSHNI SUNIL MADHU 28 6 37 16 29 25 18 23 12 12 12 15 18 27 15 22 14.0 F92 24128 AF24128 315

   92   CHOUHAN SURAJ VIJAY KALPANA 16 AB 16 AB 16 AB 16 AB 8 AB 9 AB AB AB 16 AB F0 24130 AF24130 97

   93 / NAVKAR NANDANI RAJESH MALA 30 29 29 29 36 35 19 22 16 21 16 19 17 25 13 24 22.0 A166   7.55 24135 AF24135 383

   94 / BHATTACHARJEE DEEPSHIKHA DIPAK

PURNIMA

28 6 22 24 33 35 18 24 13 20 14 14 19 25 14 22 18.0 F122 24137 AF24137 331
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   95 / KARVANDE HARSHALI SHANKAR

SUREKHA

30 24 40 25 31 30 19 22 14 19 18 21 16 22 16 27 22.0 A160   7.27 24009 AF24009 376

   96 / LAD ARYAN SANTOSH SAMIKSHA 30 24 24 24 27 24 18 20 14 12 16 18 16 24 15 16 22.0 B128   5.82 24015 AF24015 322

   97   DHANVE CHINMAY DEEPAK DIPALI 34 24 36 31 28 32 16 21 11 14 15 15 15 25 16 20 22.0 A154   7.00 24016 AF24016 353

   98 / KATHE HARSHADA PRAKASH JYOTI 29 12 29 30 32 36 16 23 13 18 15 19 14 21 15 18 18.0 F126 24029 AF24029 340

   99 / SHINDE SUPRIYA SOPAN MANGAL 35 30 39 29 35 40 17 19 17 18 15 17 16 22 16 20 22.0 A166   7.55 24030 AF24030 385

  100 / THARKUDE GAURI RAJU SUREKHA 28 28 39 27 32 30 16 24 14 18 15 21 17 22 18 21 22.0 A160   7.27 24039 AF24039 370

  101 / MODHALE SONALI BALASAHEB

CHANGUNA

24 24 26 28 29 24 14 23 14 16 16 20 15 23 16 20 22.0 B+134   6.09 24040 AF24040 332

  102   BHADANGE SIDDHANT SHRIKANT

ROHINI

16 14 18 13 20 11 16 12 11 3 12 15 AB AB 16 12  6.0 F34 24111 AF24111 189

  103   UJJAINKAR DIVEN SHYAM AARTI 16 AB 16 AB 16 AB AB AB 8 AB AB AB AB AB 16 AB F0 24121 AF24121 72

  104   MORE HEMANT SANTOSH SULOCHANA 28 26 37 29 32 24 16 17 15 13 15 17 18 28 12 16 22.0 B+144   6.55 24132 AF24132 343
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  105   GOUND PAWAN SURESH SHASHIKALA 30 2 36 25 31 29 18 25 10 14 15 19 15 25 15 22 18.0 F130 24018 AF24018 331

  106 / GUDARIYA KIRTI MAHESHKUMAR

BABITA

16 10 24 24 27 29 18 18 15 20 14 18 15 25 16 23 18.0 F120 24078 AF24078 312

Printed on date - 31/01/2026 9 / 11@ 5042/5043/5044, * 5045, # 0.229, EX Exemption, $ Carried Forward, F FailF in front of marks indicates failure



PROGRAMME : SEMESTER :Bachelor of Commerce (Accounting & Finance) October - 2025EXAMINATION :

Shri Sidh Thakurnath College of Arts and Commerce

Gorakshnath Complex, Manera Road, Opp. Ram Raksha Hospital, Ulhasnagar - 4, Ulhasnagar

Result Register

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

III

Regular(Regular Exam.)

Seat No.

IA SEE

Name Financial

Accounting -

III

Cost

Accounting -

I

IA SEE

Fundamental

s of Money

& Banking

IA SEE

Sum

CG

Credits

Earned

SGPA GradeNon-Conven

tional

Energy

IA SEE

Mutual Fund

Distributor –

I

IA SEE

Hindi

Bhasha

Vyavharik

IA SEE

Field Project

IA SEE

Introduction

to Sports

Training &

IA SEE
16/40 24/60 16/40 24/60 16/40 24/60 8/20 12/30 8/20 12/30 8/20 12/30 8/20 12/30 8/20 12/30

Sr.

No.

Roll

No.

IA SEE

Total

Marks

  107   WADEKAR SIDDHARTH RAVINDRA

ASHA

29 24 24 24 31 31 14 15 12 15 15 14 18 26 17 19 22.0 B+134   6.09 24022 AF24022 329

  108   SINGH ANSHUMAN RAHUL GAURI 35 24 31 25 34 35 19 18 13 19 09 12 18 26 15 16 22.0 B+148   6.73 24046 AF24046 350

  109 / LONDHE RUTUJA SANJAY ANITA 30 30 34 30 31 24 16 22 15 15 12 17 18 28 19 22 22.0 A160   7.27 24082 AF24082 363

  110   SAINI ROSHAN SANTOSH ANITA 29 24 25 14 32 16 16 16 14 15 13 5 15 25 17 21 12.0 F80 24093 AF24093 297

  111   DANGLE ADITYA SANDEEP VAISHALI 30 24 25 6 31 25 14 17 12 12 13 4 18 27 8 20 16.0 F98 24095 AF24095 286

  112   PRAJAPATI SANDEEP RAGHUNATH

SUNEETA

27 24 37 50 32 30 16 23 14 12 14 17 19 29 17 26 22.0 A168   7.64 24129 AF24129 392
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  113 / SALVE SUJATA LIMBAJI MEERA 24 10 22 25 33 24 18 18 12 13 16 21 17 27 17 13 18.0 F114 24035 AF24035 310

  114 / VAYLE CHAITANYA VISHNU PRATIBHA 27 24 18 24 16 24 15 20 8 18 14 20 17 27 17 12 22.0 B124   5.64 24118 AF24118 302
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